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Results
 
#201  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 2A

Meet Record: 1:33.55 2018! Kingston

T Gallagher, A Markow, Q Walker, E Fox

State Record: 1:32.64 2017$ Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

AAA1:33.21

AAC1:34.74

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APUL1 1:37.90   40.0

McCoy, Jake K 9 Gomez, Felix S 12

Miller, William C 10 Carter, Adam R 12

24.38 27.10 22.7723.65

ANK2 1:38.51   34.0

Maberry, August 11 Correll, James 12

Beers, Isaac 12 MacKinnon, Mac 11

26.54 27.13 22.4422.40

ASAMM3 1:40.69   32.0

Chene, Ryder 10 Yun, Zuriahn 12

Davis, Edmund 12 Jiang, Alan 11

27.22 26.62 23.8023.05

ASEL4 1:40.89   30.0

Noyes, Michael 12 Ozanich, Michael M 12

Cavanaugh, Reilly J 12 Hudson, Charles 11

26.21 28.21 21.8224.65

AANAC5 1:41.43   28.0

Horr, Ryan 12 Harris, Zachary 10

Stovel, Adam 10 Mcclintock, Will 11

25.20 27.75 22.6425.84

AQUIN6 1:43.77   26.0

van der Merwe, Wyatt 12 Escure, Rami 11

Calloway, Trenten 11 Escure, Quinn 10

26.39 28.68 25.4123.29

AAM7 1:46.66   24.0

Wold, Philip 12 Wold, Evan 9

Burgess, Hayden 10 Abramson, Mitchell 12

27.57 28.47 23.3427.28

ABELL8 1:47.35   22.0

Jones, Derek 9 Rodriguez-Stiff, Alec 11

Anderson, Aidan 12 Devaney, Kason 10

29.68 29.07 23.5325.07

B - Final

ASTE9 1:46.57   18.0

Ruppe, John 12 Albert, Caleb 12

Wyant, Cooper 11 Lamb, Maxwell 11

27.00 29.67 23.4926.41

APA10 1:47.74   14.0

Nahory, Blake 9 Weller, Adam 12

Gavin, Josh 12 Che, Alex 11

27.75 30.87 23.3225.80

AHOCK11 1:48.28   12.0

Dunn, Liam 11 Maitland, Tobias 11

Dangleis, Parker 11 Chung, Nathan 11

25.66 31.92 25.0925.61

AMM12 1:50.10   10.0

Soetamin, Rudi 12 Berry, Pace 10

Butler, Joshua 12 Stanton, Kyle 11

27.12 31.53 25.4326.02

AB-E13 1:50.41   8.0

Eilers, Tim 10 King, Charlie 11

Perales, Aidan 12 Rozema, Noah 11

28.54 31.33 23.9126.63

ASQUAL14 1:50.79   6.0

Synnott, Mathias 11 Brand, Mattias 12

Rippon, Trey 9 Holman, Josh 12

27.31 32.83 25.0325.62

AKINGS15 1:52.33   4.0

Langland, Alex 12 Cummings, Zachary 10

Velie, Rocco 12 Longbons, Colin 12

32.55 29.72 26.2523.81

AABERD16 1:52.91   2.0

Bates, Tyler 10 Patterson, Foster 12

Parker, Zach 11 Burns, Colton 12

27.33 33.83 24.5627.19

 
#201  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 2A

Meet Record: 1:33.55 2018! Kingston

T Gallagher, A Markow, Q Walker, E Fox

State Record: 1:32.64 2017$ Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

AAA1:33.21

AAC1:34.74

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANK1 1:38.29

Stefanski, Ian 11 Correll, James 12

Beers, Isaac 12 MacKinnon, Mac 11

25.83 27.14 22.9322.39

APUL2 1:39.47

McCoy, Jake K 9 Gomez, Felix S 12

Miller, William C 10 Carter, Adam R 12

24.70 27.51 23.0824.18

ASAMM3 1:40.60

Chene, Ryder 10 Yun, Zuriahn 12

Davis, Edmund 12 Jiang, Alan 11

26.86 26.97 23.4923.28

ASEL4 1:41.27

Noyes, Michael 12 Ozanich, Michael M 12

Cavanaugh, Reilly J 12 Hudson, Charles 11

26.70 28.16 21.7524.66

AANAC5 1:42.20

Horr, Ryan 12 Harris, Zachary 10

Stovel, Adam 10 Mcclintock, Will 11

25.34 28.22 22.8625.78

AQUIN6 1:43.28

van der Merwe, Wyatt 12 Escure, Rami 11

Calloway, Trenten 11 Escure, Quinn 10

25.92 28.06 25.4923.81

AAM7 1:46.80

Wold, Philip 12 Wold, Evan 9

Burgess, Hayden 10 Abramson, Mitchell 12

28.14 28.82 22.8726.97

ABELL8 1:47.40

Jones, Derek 9 Rodriguez-Stiff, Alec 11

Anderson, Aidan 12 Devaney, Kason 10

29.12 30.18 22.8925.21

APA9 1:47.71

Nahory, Blake 9 Weller, Adam 12

Gavin, Josh 12 Che, Alex 11

28.17 30.61 23.0725.86

ASTE10 1:48.47

Ruppe, John 12 Albert, Caleb 12

Wyant, Cooper 11 Lamb, Maxwell 11

27.69 29.66 23.7827.34

AHOCK11 1:48.85

Dunn, Liam 11 Maitland, Tobias 11

Dangleis, Parker 11 Chung, Nathan 11

25.50 32.77 24.9025.68

AKINGS12 1:49.34

Eudeline, Benji 11 Cummings, Zachary 10

Velie, Rocco 12 Longbons, Colin 12

30.96 29.07 25.3523.96

AB-E13 1:50.54

Eilers, Tim 10 King, Charlie 11

Perales, Aidan 12 Rozema, Noah 11

28.44 31.48 23.8926.73

ASQUAL14 1:50.73

Synnott, Mathias 11 Brand, Mattias 12

Rippon, Trey 9 Holman, Josh 12

26.21 34.22 24.9625.34

AMM15 1:50.86

Soetamin, Rudi 12 Berry, Pace 10

Butler, Joshua 12 Stanton, Kyle 11

27.11 31.49 25.5326.73

AABERD16 1:51.51

Bates, Tyler 10 Patterson, Foster 12

Parker, Zach 11 Burns, Colton 12

26.93 32.20 24.6027.78

ALYND17 1:52.35

Wilhite, Porter 11 Moreland, Cody 11

Swearingen, Quincy 10 Williams, Ethan 11

28.62 31.13 25.3827.22

ASHEL18 1:52.80

Ordonez, Abram 12 Morson, Sean 12

Anthis, Wyatt 11 Morson, Charlie 9

29.05 30.51 24.9828.26

ACR19 1:54.28

Yamashita, Owen 12 Butler, James Reed 9

Daily, Liam 9 Haarberg, Jacob 10

29.91 31.82 27.7924.76

AWR20 1:54.37

Arnold, Mason 10 Simon, Jordan 12

Slish, Evan 12 Holmes, Cole 12

29.60 32.59 25.8226.36

AFV--- SCR

Johnson, Brayden 9 Schafer, Parker 12

Kurta, Tarik 10 Williamson, Carson 12
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AHBAY--- SCR

Mills, Kaden 10 Major, Will 12

McGrath, Tristan 10 Russell, Toby 12

ASEHOM--- SCR

Li, Scotty 10 Gaston, Lucas 12

Ellis, Ian 12 Wynne, Dylan 11

APROSS--- SCR

AKSS--- SCR

Morrison, Nathan 10 Robinson, Blake 10

Rogers, Quinn 9 Heromusa, Sawyer 9

AEVALL--- SCR

ATOPP--- SCR

AFIFE--- SCR

Nicholls, Cyrus 12 Johnson, Landon 10

Haroldson, Chase 11 Johnson, Colton 12

AHIGH--- SCR

Carr, Dylan 10 Glen, Jonathan 11

Hansen, Hawke 9 Conat, Clement 12

AOLYM--- SCR

Shelton, Tavyn 9 Anthony, Stefan 12

Cadua, Jon 10 Cole, Miles 11

ABREM--- SCR

Tang, Sandro 12 Isenhart, Landen 12

Myers, Miles 11 Gill, Brandon 11

 
#202  Boys 200 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 1:38.18 2020! Warren Briggs

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.40

AAC1:40.13

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUL 10Miller, William C1 1:41.88   20.0

23.47 25.40 26.8326.18

SAMM 12Davis, Edmund2 1:43.04   17.0

23.63 25.64 27.3226.45

ANAC 12Horr, Ryan3 1:44.30   16.0

24.47 25.89 27.2026.74

QUIN 12van der Merwe, Wyatt4 1:47.76   15.0

24.47 27.05 28.1628.08

NK 11Stefanski, Ian5 1:48.87   14.0

24.86 27.53 28.3928.09

HOCK 11Dangleis, Parker6 1:50.87   13.0

25.02 27.78 29.1928.88

PUL 10Uberuaga, Teo W7 1:51.00   12.0

25.50 28.19 28.8328.48

ANAC 12Niessner, Ethan8 1:52.24   11.0

25.90 28.53 28.5429.27

B - Final

SAMM 12Chojnacki, Patrick9 1:52.76   9.0

25.41 28.36 29.1829.81

PA 12Weller, Adam10 1:53.34   7.0

25.21 28.10 29.9630.07

ANAC 11Arrington, Joseph11 1:53.68   6.0

26.77 28.42 28.9029.59

STE 10Rivera, Marcos12 1:54.03   5.0

25.02 28.31 30.6530.05

STE 11Koshinsky, Aidan13 1:54.54   4.0

26.59 28.10 30.0029.85

NK 11MacKinnon, Mac14 1:56.46   3.0

26.06 28.74 30.8730.79

SEQ 10Ellefson, Colby15 1:56.95   2.0

26.70 29.37 30.8430.04

AM 12Abramson, Mitchell16 1:58.77   1.0

26.47 30.13 31.1231.05

 
#202  Boys 200 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 1:38.18 2020! Warren Briggs

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.40

AAC1:40.13

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUL 10Miller, William C1 1:43.69

24.05 25.95 27.1026.59

SAMM 12Davis, Edmund2 1:43.84

24.29 26.04 26.9226.59

ANAC 12Horr, Ryan3 1:44.89

25.03 26.45 26.7226.69

QUIN 12van der Merwe, Wyatt4 1:46.52

24.63 26.55 27.5827.76

NK 11Stefanski, Ian5 1:47.67

25.19 27.02 27.6027.86

HOCK 11Dangleis, Parker6 1:49.00

25.02 27.49 28.4828.01

PUL 10Uberuaga, Teo W7 1:50.65

25.48 27.73 28.8228.62

ANAC 12Niessner, Ethan8 1:52.02

25.91 28.43 28.8028.88

STE 10Rivera, Marcos9 1:53.89

25.63 28.76 29.9029.60

STE 11Koshinsky, Aidan10 1:54.32

26.87 27.94 29.9529.56

PA 12Weller, Adam*11 1:54.51

25.23 28.43 30.3130.54

ANAC 11Arrington, Joseph*11 1:54.51

25.69 28.91 29.6630.25

SAMM 12Chojnacki, Patrick13 1:55.23

25.68 29.15 30.1830.22

NK 11MacKinnon, Mac14 1:55.25

25.33 28.50 30.9630.46

AM 12Abramson, Mitchell15 1:55.57

26.15 29.19 29.8030.43

SEQ 10Ellefson, Colby16 1:56.76

26.57 28.76 31.0530.38

PUL 12Hogg, Zach T17 1:58.39

27.23 29.79 30.5130.86

NK 10McLain, Levi18 2:01.50

27.83 30.11 31.8431.72

SHEL 9Morson, Charlie19 2:03.96

27.88 31.01 32.3532.72

MM 11Stanton, Kyle20 2:10.03

29.35 33.41 32.5634.71

HOCK 12Giger, Oliver--- SCR

HOQ 12Wallace, Tommy--- SCR

SHEL 10Karr, Andrew--- SCR

ABERD 12Berney, Jamieson--- SCR

HOCK 10Taylor, Evan--- SCR

HOCK 11MacDonald, Owen--- SCR

SETON  9Richardson, Brennen--- SCR

SAMM 11Rosenow, Jacob--- SCR

ABERD 12Seguin, Logen--- SCR

MM 11Larsen, Ethan--- SCR

PUL 12Lee, Hyrum K--- SCR

TOPP 11Ramos, Nico--- SCR

EVALL 10Mulroy, Parker--- SCR

ANAC  9Horr, Logan--- SCR

PROSS  9Kreps, Trevor--- SCR

SEL 10Halverson, Cayden--- SCR

SEL 12Cavanaugh, Reilly J--- SCR

SEL 10Ozanich, Evan--- SCR

SEL 12Hansen, Jonathan--- SCR

AM 12Shelton, Kirk--- SCR

LYND 10Swearingen, Quincy--- SCR

SEHOM 12Auld, Kellen--- SCR

LIND 12Seid, CJ--- SCR

PA 12Boyd, Adam--- SCR

BELL 11Rodriguez-Stiff, Alec--- SCR

BELL 12Much, John--- SCR

SEDRO 11Motgomery, Todd--- SCR

SEHOM  9Rogers, Jackson--- SCR

 
#203  Boys 200 Yard IM 2A

Meet Record: 1:50.10 2018! Timothy Gallagher

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.57

AAC1:51.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUL  9McCoy, Jake K1 1:55.84   20.0

25.61 28.07 27.3534.81

KINGS 12Velie, Rocco2 1:56.86   17.0

24.53 29.43 27.9734.93

SAMM 12Yun, Zuriahn3 1:58.31   16.0

25.05 30.22 29.2833.76

TYEE 11Swarner, Chip4 2:02.85   15.0

24.96 31.61 29.8136.47

ANAC 10Harris, Zachary5 2:03.95   14.0

26.76 32.28 29.7235.19

QUIN 11Escure, Rami6 2:04.69   13.0

26.32 32.63 29.1636.58

SAMM 10Chene, Ryder7 2:05.54   12.0

26.47 31.70 31.1936.18

ZIL 11Muffett, Ian8 2:06.25   11.0

26.72 32.07 29.7937.67
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B - Final

SEL 12Ozanich, Michael M9 2:05.23   9.0

26.23 33.28 29.1536.57

PA 12Gavin, Josh10 2:10.73   7.0

27.00 32.55 29.0542.13

NK 11Hendryx, Gage11 2:11.04   6.0

27.48 33.46 29.8740.23

AM 12Wold, Philip12 2:11.54   5.0

28.93 33.75 30.9137.95

WR 10Arnold, Mason13 2:13.62   4.0

28.81 34.71 31.1438.96

SQUAL 12Brand, Mattias14 2:14.90   3.0

29.09 34.50 31.3639.95

CR 12Yamashita, Owen15 2:15.46   2.0

27.99 32.99 31.5342.95

SEHOM 12Nyman, Leo16 2:16.58   1.0

29.27 34.47 31.3641.48

 
#203  Boys 200 Yard IM 2A

Meet Record: 1:50.10 2018! Timothy Gallagher

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.57

AAC1:51.57

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 12Yun, Zuriahn1 1:56.37

25.33 30.15 28.2532.64

PUL  9McCoy, Jake K2 1:56.94

25.67 28.48 27.3635.43

KINGS 12Velie, Rocco3 1:57.21

24.43 30.04 28.2434.50

TYEE 11Swarner, Chip4 2:03.02

25.14 32.50 28.5236.86

SAMM 10Chene, Ryder5 2:03.81

26.21 31.99 30.1835.43

QUIN 11Escure, Rami6 2:04.09

26.15 33.67 28.8935.38

ANAC 10Harris, Zachary7 2:04.59

27.11 32.19 29.4635.83

ZIL 11Muffett, Ian8 2:04.84

26.53 31.83 29.8236.66

SEL 12Ozanich, Michael M9 2:08.71

26.94 33.20 30.5638.01

NK 11Hendryx, Gage10 2:10.64

27.01 33.34 30.2140.08

PA 12Gavin, Josh11 2:11.23

27.03 32.76 30.2441.20

AM 12Wold, Philip12 2:12.52

29.20 34.45 31.6237.25

WR 10Arnold, Mason13 2:13.51

28.01 34.37 31.7039.43

CR 12Yamashita, Owen14 2:15.02

27.93 33.41 30.6443.04

SQUAL 12Brand, Mattias15 2:16.60

28.87 35.33 32.3540.05

SEHOM 12Nyman, Leo16 2:18.33

29.62 34.81 32.3741.53

MM 12Butler, Joshua17 2:22.41

30.23 36.27 32.7743.14

SHEL 12Morson, Sean18 2:24.07

29.70 37.20 35.0542.12

NK 12Correll, James--- DQ

26.13 30.30 28.1034.99

PA  9Nahory, Blake--- DQ

30.97 35.20 34.9943.58

CR  9Butler, James Reed--- SCR

ABERD  9Linker, Denny--- SCR

SHEL 11Carter, Coy--- SCR

SHEL 9Holzgrove, Judah--- SCR

MM 10Berry, Pace--- SCR

HOCK 10Atchley, Jaden--- SCR

WASHO 12Scott, Blake--- SCR

ABERD  9Hallak, Jacob--- SCR

STE 11Towle, Connor--- SCR

ABERD 12Burns, Colton--- SCR

PUL 11Tang, Jesse--- SCR

TOPP 10Bjur, Robert--- SCR

PUL  9Pumphrey, Zaine A--- SCR

ANAC 11Rutz, Matt--- SCR

PROSS 11Felicetti, Ethan--- SCR

SEL 12Rees, Sam--- SCR

SEL  9De Dios Ramíírez, Juan--- SCR

PUL 10Ritter, Seth A--- SCR

EVALL 12Mulroy, Gavin--- SCR

SEDRO 11Bullard, William--- SCR

SEHOM 12Schillinger, Eli--- SCR

EVERG 10Koontz, Felix--- SCR

SQUAL 10Aussem, Matthew--- SCR

SEHOM  9Arthur, Kai--- SCR

ANAC  9Kidd, Caleb--- SCR

AM 10Burgess, Hayden--- SCR

SEHOM  9Herring, Julian--- SCR

 
#204  Boys 50 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 20.76 2018! Josh Bottelberghe

State Record: 19.81 2020$ Matt King

AAA20.54

AAC20.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SEL 11Hudson, Charles1 21.73   20.0

HOCK 11Dunn, Liam2 22.35   17.0

HIGH 10Carr, Dylan3 22.43   16.0

PUL 12Gomez, Felix S4 22.50   15.0

SQUAL 11Synnott, Mathias5 22.77   14.0

OLYM 12Anthony, Stefan6 22.81   13.0

ANAC 11Mcclintock, Will7 23.06   12.0

FV 10Kurta, Tarik--- DQ

B - Final

BREM 11Gill, Brandon9 23.19   9.0

PA 11Che, Alex10 23.45   7.0

WR 12Slish, Evan11 23.46   6.0

LYND 11Wilhite, Porter12 23.56   5.0

SEDRO 12Pusateri, Peter13 23.60   4.0

MM 12Soetamin, Rudi14 23.68   3.0

NK 11Maberry, August15 23.69   2.0

BELL 10Devaney, Kason16 23.88   1.0

 
#204  Boys 50 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 20.76 2018! Josh Bottelberghe

State Record: 19.81 2020$ Matt King

AAA20.54

AAC20.91

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SEL 11Hudson, Charles1 21.97

HOCK 11Dunn, Liam2 22.36

HIGH 10Carr, Dylan3 22.40

FV 10Kurta, Tarik4 22.62

OLYM 12Anthony, Stefan5 22.64

PUL 12Gomez, Felix S6 22.74

SQUAL 11Synnott, Mathias7 22.86

ANAC 11Mcclintock, Will8 22.95

BREM 11Gill, Brandon9 23.04

WR 12Slish, Evan10 23.30

MM 12Soetamin, Rudi11 23.38

SEDRO 12Pusateri, Peter12 23.40

NK 11Maberry, August13 23.44

PA 11Che, Alex14 23.52

BELL 10Devaney, Kason15 23.70

LYND 11Wilhite, Porter16 23.82

BELL 11Mosquera, Michael17 24.09

B-E 11Rozema, Noah18 24.22

EVERG 11Dawley, Maddox19 24.30

PUL 11Frichette, Carter B20 24.44

HOCK 12Barrett, Pierce--- SCR

PUL 10Hoffman, Leo P--- SCR

SETON  9Graeme, Colin--- SCR

PUL 11Meisel, Fritz L--- SCR

HOCK 11Chung, Nathan--- SCR

HOCK 11Maitland, Tobias--- SCR

HOCK 12Guinn, Degan--- SCR

STE 12Albert, Caleb--- SCR

EVALL 11Kidwell, Aiden--- SCR

STE 11Charvat, Jacob--- SCR

STE 11Lamb, Maxwell--- SCR

SHEL 11Anthis, Wyatt--- SCR

CR 12Torres, Sean--- SCR

WR 12Simon, Jordan--- SCR

SQUAL  9Rippon, Trey--- SCR

SQUAL 11Armani, Kayden--- SCR

PROSS 11Rude, Johan--- SCR

PROSS 12Everett, Thane--- SCR
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BELL 11Bates, Isaac--- SCR

BELL 11Gauthier, Chayse--- SCR

ANAC 10Stovel, Adam--- SCR

NAC 12Van Doren, Leif--- SCR

NAC 12Ross, Lucas--- SCR

WASHO 9DeShazer, Harry--- SCR

RAL 12Prewitt, Evan--- SCR

QUIN 10Escure, Quinn--- SCR

PROSS 11Hoffman, Blaze--- SCR

FP 12Foust, Mac--- SCR

 
#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving 2A

Meet Record: 427.20 2012! Austin Fahrenholtz

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

ANAC 11Blee, Zephy1 310.95   20.0

ANAC 11Olson, Fletcher2 281.05   17.0

STE 11McPhail, Connor3 266.35   16.0

SEHOM 10Legan, Jackson4 264.10   15.0

STE 12Burlingame, Aaron5 254.75   14.0

STE 11Zavala, Carlo6 252.55   13.0

BELL 11Rosen, Michael7 232.05   12.0

B-E 11Stansberry, Ezekiel8 225.45   11.0

STE 11Englund, Nate9 217.35   9.0

ANAC 11Davis, Sam10 211.00   7.0

BELL  9Chesbrough, Porter11 209.45   6.0

LIND 12Clair, Michael12 205.55   5.0

B-E 11King, Charlie13 199.10   4.0

SAMM  9Nordberg, Rhett14 176.65   3.0

LIND 12Bui, Alex15 176.30   2.0

BELL  9Epps, Caleb16 169.25   1.0

 
#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving 2A

Meet Record: 427.20 2012! Austin Fahrenholtz

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

ANAC 11Blee, Zephy1 227.70

ANAC 11Olson, Fletcher2 211.00

BELL 11Rosen, Michael3 193.35

STE 11McPhail, Connor4 189.20

STE 12Burlingame, Aaron5 189.15

SEHOM 10Legan, Jackson6 186.15

STE 11Zavala, Carlo7 178.45

STE 11Englund, Nate8 165.95

B-E 11Stansberry, Ezekiel9 165.20

ANAC 11Davis, Sam10 164.50

BELL  9Chesbrough, Porter11 156.40

LIND 12Clair, Michael12 152.85

B-E 11King, Charlie13 133.15

BELL  9Epps, Caleb14 132.95

SAMM  9Nordberg, Rhett15 131.10

LIND 12Bui, Alex16 122.50

AM 10Abramson, Trevor17 119.15

ENUM 11Beal, Samuel18 118.40

SEHOM  9Paglia, Luca19 113.30

 
#205  Boys 1 mtr Diving 2A

Meet Record: 427.20 2012! Austin Fahrenholtz

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

ANAC 11Blee, Zephy1 153.55

BELL 11Rosen, Michael2 128.30

ANAC 11Olson, Fletcher3 125.95

SEHOM 10Legan, Jackson4 121.05

STE 11McPhail, Connor5 120.15

STE 12Burlingame, Aaron6 117.05

STE 11Zavala, Carlo7 110.65

ANAC 11Davis, Sam8 108.65

STE 11Englund, Nate9 105.35

LIND 12Clair, Michael10 103.55

B-E 11Stansberry, Ezekiel11 99.35

BELL  9Chesbrough, Porter12 91.30

BELL  9Epps, Caleb13 88.30

SAMM  9Nordberg, Rhett14 82.50

AM 10Abramson, Trevor15 82.35

SEHOM  9Paglia, Luca16 79.60

LIND 12Bui, Alex17 76.40

B-E 11King, Charlie18 75.35

ENUM 11Beal, Samuel19 66.25

 
#206  Boys 100 Yard Fly 2A

Meet Record: 49.75 2019! Holden Ellsworth

State Record: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts

AAA48.92

AAC49.95

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

QUIN 11Calloway, Trenten1 51.72   20.0

24.08 27.64

KINGS 12Velie, Rocco2 51.83   17.0

24.28 27.55

TYEE 11Swarner, Chip3 52.97   16.0

25.69 27.28

LIND 10Grant, Heston4 53.91   15.0

24.86 29.05

ANAC 12Niessner, Ethan5 54.79   14.0

25.54 29.25

ENUM 12Harms, Tanner6 55.73   13.0

25.27 30.46

AM  9Wold, Evan7 56.62   12.0

26.31 30.31

STE 12Ruppe, John8 57.58   11.0

26.65 30.93

B - Final

PA 12Gavin, Josh9 57.65   9.0

26.93 30.72

BELL 12Anderson, Aidan10 57.80   7.0

25.95 31.85

TOPP 11Zuniga, Emiliano11 58.49   6.0

25.97 32.52

SQUAL  9Rippon, Trey12 58.63   5.0

26.93 31.70

ANAC 10Stovel, Adam13 59.20   4.0

26.65 32.55

BELL 11Bates, Isaac14 59.57   3.0

27.63 31.94

CR 12Yamashita, Owen15 59.90   2.0

28.13 31.77

SEHOM 10Li, Scotty16 1:01.56   1.0

28.92 32.64

 
#206  Boys 100 Yard Fly 2A

Meet Record: 49.75 2019! Holden Ellsworth

State Record: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts

AAA48.92

AAC49.95

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KINGS 12Velie, Rocco1 52.20

24.64 27.56

QUIN 11Calloway, Trenten2 52.25

24.23 28.02

TYEE 11Swarner, Chip3 53.92

25.45 28.47

LIND 10Grant, Heston4 54.46

25.41 29.05

ANAC 12Niessner, Ethan5 54.78

25.49 29.29

ENUM 12Harms, Tanner6 55.87

25.31 30.56

AM  9Wold, Evan7 56.98

26.48 30.50

STE 12Ruppe, John8 57.43

26.90 30.53

BELL 12Anderson, Aidan*9 57.52

26.19 31.33

TOPP 11Zuniga, Emiliano*9 57.52

26.12 31.40

PA 12Gavin, Josh11 57.70

26.96 30.74

BELL 11Bates, Isaac12 58.04

27.17 30.87

ANAC 10Stovel, Adam13 59.31

26.91 32.40

CR 12Yamashita, Owen14 59.60

27.77 31.83

SQUAL  9Rippon, Trey15 59.74

27.42 32.32

SEHOM 10Li, Scotty16 1:00.28

27.60 32.68

SHEL 12Ordonez, Abram17 1:01.00

28.01 32.99

SAMM 10Unneland, Jack18 1:01.81

28.95 32.86
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#206  Boys 100 Yard Fly 2A)

LIND 12Bushaw, Gene19 1:02.30

28.19 34.11

MM 12Butler, Joshua20 1:02.42

29.43 32.99

ABERD 11Parker, Zach--- SCR

PA 11Close, Landon--- SCR

ABERD  9Linker, Denny--- SCR

HBAY 10Mills, Kaden--- SCR

STE 11Chase, Nixon--- SCR

NK 10Anderson, Justin--- SCR

STE 11Towle, Connor--- SCR

CR  9Butler, James Reed--- SCR

SHEL 11Anthis, Wyatt--- SCR

PUL 10Hoffman, Leo P--- SCR

PUL 12Hogg, Zach T--- SCR

PUL 11Frye, Ian J--- SCR

PROSS 11Shultz, Logan--- SCR

CASH  9Harrington, Donovan--- SCR

SEL  9Peace, Otis--- SCR

SEL 12Rees, Sam--- SCR

SEL  9De Dios Ramíírez, Juan--- SCR

PUL 12Carter, Adam R--- SCR

EVALL 12Mulroy, Gavin--- SCR

MM 12Wilson, Justin--- SCR

MM 10Cox, Nolan--- SCR

LYND 11Moreland, Cody--- SCR

HOCK  9Smith, Jack--- SCR

HOCK 11Chung, Nathan--- SCR

B-E 12Perales, Aidan--- SCR

ANAC 11Arrington, Joseph--- SCR

LYND 10Swearingen, Quincy--- SCR

AM 10Burgess, Hayden--- SCR

 
#207  Boys 100 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 46.36 2020! Dietrich Meyer

State Record: 43.24 2020$ Matt King

AAA44.95

AAC45.73

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK 12Beers, Isaac1 45.98!   20.0

22.00 23.98

PUL 10Miller, William C2 46.46   17.0

22.64 23.82

CR 12Noftsker, Liam3 47.74   16.0

22.94 24.80

SEL 11Hudson, Charles4 49.00   15.0

23.28 25.72

HOCK 11Dangleis, Parker5 49.77   14.0

23.78 25.99

NK 11Stefanski, Ian6 50.10   13.0

24.17 25.93

OLYM 12Anthony, Stefan7 50.66   12.0

24.18 26.48

NK 11MacKinnon, Mac8 51.42   11.0

24.39 27.03

B - Final

AM 12Abramson, Mitchell9 50.97   9.0

24.70 26.27

QUIN 11Calloway, Trenten10 51.16   7.0

24.13 27.03

PA 11Che, Alex11 51.71   6.0

25.39 26.32

WR 12Slish, Evan12 51.78   5.0

24.36 27.42

ANAC 11Hernandez, John13 52.57   4.0

24.95 27.62

SAMM 11Jiang, Alan14 52.97   3.0

25.60 27.37

FV 10Kurta, Tarik15 53.29   2.0

25.09 28.20

B-E 11Rozema, Noah16 53.30   1.0

24.81 28.49

 
#207  Boys 100 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 46.36 2020! Dietrich Meyer

State Record: 43.24 2020$ Matt King

AAA44.95

AAC45.73

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK 12Beers, Isaac1 45.81!

21.70 24.11

PUL 10Miller, William C2 47.32

23.04 24.28

CR 12Noftsker, Liam3 48.46

23.52 24.94

HOCK 11Dangleis, Parker4 49.20

23.73 25.47

NK 11Stefanski, Ian5 49.83

23.86 25.97

SEL 11Hudson, Charles6 50.01

23.98 26.03

OLYM 12Anthony, Stefan7 50.49

24.22 26.27

NK 11MacKinnon, Mac8 50.78

24.40 26.38

QUIN 11Calloway, Trenten9 50.96

24.12 26.84

WR 12Slish, Evan10 51.18

24.44 26.74

FV 10Kurta, Tarik11 51.28

24.71 26.57

AM 12Abramson, Mitchell12 51.48

24.51 26.97

ANAC 11Hernandez, John13 52.59

25.13 27.46

SAMM 11Jiang, Alan14 52.63

25.34 27.29

PA 11Che, Alex15 52.72

25.42 27.30

B-E 11Rozema, Noah16 53.37

25.30 28.07

BELL 10Devaney, Kason17 53.55

25.34 28.21

PUL 11Campbell, Michael S18 54.00

26.44 27.56

STE 11Lamb, Maxwell19 55.05

26.20 28.85

BELL 11Mosquera, Michael--- DQ

EVERG 11Dawley, Maddox--- SCR

FIFE 12Johnson, Colton--- SCR

QUIN 10Escure, Quinn--- SCR

PROSS 11Hoffman, Blaze--- SCR

PROSS 12Everett, Thane--- SCR

ANAC 12Gudmundson, Chase--- SCR

LIND 12Seid, CJ--- SCR

EVALL 11Kidwell, Aiden--- SCR

STE 12Wei, Dai David--- SCR

CR 12Torres, Sean--- SCR

SEL 12Noyes, Michael--- SCR

NAC 10Van Doren, Jasiah--- SCR

NAC 12Ross, Lucas--- SCR

PUL 11Meisel, Fritz L--- SCR

MM 9Ramos, Judah--- SCR

B-E 10Eilers, Tim--- SCR

HOCK 12Guinn, Degan--- SCR

BELL 11Gauthier, Chayse--- SCR

AM 12Shelton, Kirk--- SCR

SEHOM 10Champagne, Jacob--- SCR

BELL 12O'Connell, Alex--- SCR

ABERD 12Berney, Jamieson--- SCR

ABERD 10Bates, Tyler--- SCR

ABERD 12Seguin, Logen--- SCR

ABERD 12Burns, Colton--- SCR

SETON  9Graeme, Colin--- SCR

HOCK 12Barrett, Pierce--- SCR

ANAC 11Evans, Jonathan--- SCR

 
#208  Boys 500 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 4:27.66 2020! Warren Briggs

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.38

AAC4:33.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ANAC 12Horr, Ryan1 4:38.29   20.0

25.57 27.37 28.0027.18

28.72 28.12 28.34 28.36

28.50 28.13

PUL  9McCoy, Jake K2 4:41.71   17.0

25.54 27.66 28.1228.14

28.43 28.54 28.75 28.91

29.07 28.55
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A - Final ...   (#208  Boys 500 Yard Free 2A)

SAMM 12Davis, Edmund3 4:48.70   16.0

25.94 27.91 28.9328.37

29.20 29.88 29.91 29.96

29.69 28.91

QUIN 12van der Merwe, Wyatt4 4:50.33   15.0

25.91 27.90 28.9828.44

29.23 29.89 29.85 30.38

30.18 29.57

PUL 10Uberuaga, Teo W5 4:57.23   14.0

26.45 28.62 29.4930.02

30.36 31.00 30.54 31.02

30.03 29.70

PUL  9Reed, Troy R6 5:10.89   13.0

26.63 29.73 31.6230.95

32.22 32.21 32.83 32.26

32.04 30.40

NK 11Hendryx, Gage7 5:12.01   12.0

26.50 29.55 31.7630.88

32.29 32.49 32.21 32.75

32.32 31.26

ANAC  9Mcfarland, Finn8 5:13.44   11.0

28.42 30.37 31.7431.23

31.76 32.01 32.26 32.36

32.35 30.94

B - Final

PUL  9Pumphrey, Zaine A9 5:12.98   9.0

26.41 29.16 31.9330.72

32.06 32.95 33.74 32.74

32.64 30.63

WR 10Arnold, Mason10 5:15.24   7.0

28.02 30.72 31.7631.51

31.99 32.32 32.47 32.77

32.06 31.62

SAMM 12Chojnacki, Patrick11 5:18.72   6.0

26.52 30.03 32.1931.83

32.32 32.59 33.28 34.50

33.88 31.58

SEQ 10Ellefson, Colby12 5:19.14   5.0

28.28 31.58 31.9031.66

32.44 33.16 32.75 32.60

32.76 32.01

STE 11Koshinsky, Aidan13 5:21.78   4.0

29.02 31.71 32.7032.54

33.19 33.08 33.25 33.80

33.09 29.40

STE 10Rivera, Marcos14 5:23.01   3.0

27.37 30.93 32.4932.04

32.64 33.34 33.76 33.92

34.07 32.45

SQUAL 12Brand, Mattias15 5:27.18   2.0

28.82 32.21 33.8633.24

32.96 33.41 33.33 33.92

33.65 31.78

NK 10McLain, Levi16 5:28.95   1.0

27.18 30.69 33.3132.53

34.04 34.39 34.50 35.20

34.35 32.76

 
#208  Boys 500 Yard Free 2A

Meet Record: 4:27.66 2020! Warren Briggs

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.38

AAC4:33.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANAC 12Horr, Ryan1 4:38.65

25.28 27.44 28.0027.87

28.28 28.43 28.37 28.22

28.87 27.89

SAMM 12Davis, Edmund2 4:46.08

25.89 28.00 28.6428.55

28.94 28.98 29.19 29.75

29.28 28.86

QUIN 12van der Merwe, Wyatt3 4:50.16

25.63 28.12 29.4729.28

29.19 29.17 29.53 30.23

30.03 29.51

PUL  9McCoy, Jake K4 4:50.57

25.85 28.59 29.3129.07

29.43 29.93 29.95 30.37

29.69 28.38

PUL 10Uberuaga, Teo W5 4:52.73

25.99 28.16 29.3229.11

29.84 30.12 30.11 30.59

30.20 29.29

NK 11Hendryx, Gage6 5:09.15

26.74 29.72 31.7430.54

31.70 32.15 32.27 32.05

31.75 30.49

PUL  9Reed, Troy R7 5:11.60

27.32 30.32 31.4931.54

32.05 31.87 32.14 32.60

32.21 30.06

ANAC  9Mcfarland, Finn8 5:11.92

28.29 30.48 31.8131.65

31.99 32.08 32.28 31.82

31.77 29.75

WR 10Arnold, Mason9 5:14.73

28.07 31.49 32.2632.10

32.29 32.19 32.00 32.24

31.41 30.68

SEQ 10Ellefson, Colby10 5:17.16

28.37 31.21 32.5032.13

32.95 32.44 32.49 31.66

31.54 31.87

STE 10Rivera, Marcos11 5:17.44

27.03 31.06 32.3732.22

32.83 32.78 32.49 32.42

32.71 31.53

STE 11Koshinsky, Aidan12 5:20.95

29.87 31.56 32.6732.51

33.01 33.00 32.94 31.94

32.69 30.76

SAMM 12Chojnacki, Patrick13 5:22.67

26.83 30.72 32.8832.22

32.50 33.56 33.79 33.93

33.67 32.57

PUL  9Pumphrey, Zaine A14 5:24.66

27.58 31.08 33.9932.94

33.99 34.11 33.57 32.64

33.06 31.70

SQUAL 12Brand, Mattias15 5:31.76

28.47 32.14 34.1633.61

34.32 33.78 33.59 34.49

34.34 32.86

NK 10McLain, Levi16 5:31.98

27.29 30.82 33.2132.42

33.65 34.85 34.89 35.38

36.16 33.31

MM 11Stanton, Kyle17 5:50.70

30.07 35.51 36.1036.79

35.98 36.72 36.13 35.46

34.91 33.03

SHEL 10Karr, Andrew18 5:57.82

31.03 33.90 37.1535.27

36.87 37.25 37.40 38.29

37.54 33.12

MM 11Larsen, Ethan19 6:05.97

30.83 34.41 37.2636.11

37.90 38.22 38.33 38.58

37.98 36.35

BREM 11Gill, Brandon--- DQ

MM 12Alvarez, Felix--- SCR

SEL 10Escamilla, Andrew--- SCR

MM 12Wilson, Justin--- SCR

TOPP 11Ramos, Nico--- SCR

PROSS 11Boyle, Nathanial--- SCR

SEL 10Halverson, Cayden--- SCR

SEL 12Cavanaugh, Reilly J--- SCR

SHEL 11Carter, Coy--- SCR

FV 9Catton, Jonas--- SCR

FV 9Johnson, Brayden--- SCR

HOCK 10Taylor, Evan--- SCR

ABERD 11Osina, Brodyn--- SCR

EVERG 10Koontz, Felix--- SCR

LIND 12Carlisle, Andrew--- SCR

SEDRO 11Motgomery, Todd--- SCR

AM 10Jensen, James--- SCR

AM  9Ruiz-Martinez, Cesar--- SCR

SEHOM 12Auld, Kellen--- SCR

STE 11Wyant, Cooper--- SCR

B-E 12Perales, Aidan--- SCR

BELL  9Jones, Derek--- SCR

SEHOM  9Rogers, Jackson--- SCR

SEHOM  9Herring, Julian--- SCR
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#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 2A

Meet Record: 1:26.64 2019! Olympic

H Meyer, R Meyer, T Shelton, D Meyer

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.80

AAC1:25.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANK1 1:28.96   40.0

Beers, Isaac 12 Correll, James 12

MacKinnon, Mac 11 Stefanski, Ian 11

21.21 22.16 22.4623.13

AANAC2 1:33.02   34.0

Niessner, Ethan 12 Stovel, Adam 10

Hernandez, John 11 Harris, Zachary 10

23.53 23.12 22.7223.65

ASEL3 1:33.95   32.0

Ozanich, Michael M 12 Peace, Otis 9

Cavanaugh, Reilly J 12 Hudson, Charles 11

23.01 24.94 21.9424.06

APUL4 1:34.27   30.0

Frichette, Carter B 11 Uberuaga, Teo W 10

Campbell, Michael S 11 Carter, Adam R 12

23.79 24.27 22.4823.73

AAM5 1:34.92   28.0

Shelton, Kirk 12 Wold, Evan 9

Wold, Philip 12 Abramson, Mitchell 12

24.37 23.84 23.3523.36

APA6 1:35.35   26.0

Weller, Adam 12 Close, Landon 11

Gavin, Josh 12 Che, Alex 11

23.72 24.78 23.1923.66

ASTE7 1:37.00   24.0

Albert, Caleb 12 Lamb, Maxwell 11

Rivera, Marcos 10 Koshinsky, Aidan 11

24.15 23.95 24.2624.64

ALIND8 1:38.20   22.0

Grant, Heston 10 Bui, Alex 12

Seid, CJ 12 Clair, Michael 12

23.53 25.23 23.9025.54

B - Final

ABELL9 1:37.04   18.0

Rodriguez-Stiff, Alec 11 Mosquera, Michael 11

Bates, Isaac 11 Anderson, Aidan 12

24.92 24.05 23.3124.76

ASAMM10 1:37.52   14.0

Jiang, Alan 11 Sager, Lukas 11

Rosenow, Jacob 11 Chojnacki, Patrick 12

24.00 24.81 23.4725.24

AFIFE11 1:39.52   12.0

Wolfrom, Micah 9 Racz, Brandon 11

Johnson, Colton 12 Haroldson, Chase 11

25.66 24.75 24.1824.93

ALYND12 1:39.92   10.0

Swearingen, Quincy 10 Williams, Ethan 11

Rinehart, Elijah 11 Wilhite, Porter 11

24.99 24.85 24.1725.91

ASEHOM13 1:40.59   8.0

Li, Scotty 10 Champagne, Jacob 10

Wynne, Dylan 11 Nyman, Leo 12

25.48 25.74 24.2225.15

ASQUAL14 1:40.87   6.0

Holman, Josh 12 Rippon, Trey 9

Buss, Cristian 12 Armani, Kayden 11

25.55 23.62 25.0626.64

ASHEL15 1:41.35   4.0

Ordonez, Abram 12 Morson, Charlie 9

Morson, Sean 12 Anthis, Wyatt 11

25.52 25.49 25.7324.61

AKINGS16 1:50.97   2.0

Eudeline, Benji 11 Moes, Emmanuel 10

Wood, Fiver 12 Mixon, William 12

26.10 29.86 26.6428.37

 
#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 2A

Meet Record: 1:26.64 2019! Olympic

H Meyer, R Meyer, T Shelton, D Meyer

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.80

AAC1:25.86

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANK1 1:29.37

Beers, Isaac 12 Correll, James 12

MacKinnon, Mac 11 Stefanski, Ian 11

21.10 22.38 22.5523.34

ASEL2 1:32.64

Ozanich, Michael M 12 Peace, Otis 9

Cavanaugh, Reilly J 12 Hudson, Charles 11

22.86 24.31 21.8823.59

AANAC3 1:34.41

Niessner, Ethan 12 Stovel, Adam 10

Hernandez, John 11 Harris, Zachary 10

24.17 23.50 23.1123.63

APA4 1:34.92

Weller, Adam 12 Close, Landon 11

Gavin, Josh 12 Che, Alex 11

23.86 24.13 23.1623.77

AAM5 1:35.65

Shelton, Kirk 12 Wold, Evan 9

Wold, Philip 12 Abramson, Mitchell 12

24.42 24.04 23.2423.95

APUL6 1:36.17

Frichette, Carter B 11 Uberuaga, Teo W 10

Campbell, Michael S 11 Carter, Adam R 12

24.44 24.26 23.2024.27

ALIND7 1:36.55

Grant, Heston 10 Bui, Alex 12

Seid, CJ 12 Clair, Michael 12

23.65 23.85 24.2424.81

ASTE8 1:37.57

Albert, Caleb 12 Lamb, Maxwell 11

Rivera, Marcos 10 Koshinsky, Aidan 11

23.92 24.56 24.3624.73

ABELL9 1:38.32

Bates, Isaac 11 Rodriguez-Stiff, Alec 11

Anderson, Aidan 12 Mosquera, Michael 11

24.60 25.05 25.1723.50

ASAMM10 1:38.39

Jiang, Alan 11 Sager, Lukas 11

Rosenow, Jacob 11 Chojnacki, Patrick 12

24.01 25.63 23.5825.17

AFIFE11 1:38.88

Wolfrom, Micah 9 Racz, Brandon 11

Johnson, Colton 12 Haroldson, Chase 11

25.33 24.86 23.8724.82

AKINGS12 1:38.96

Cummings, Zachary 10 Eudeline, Benji 11

Longbons, Colin 12 Velie, Rocco 12

23.88 26.26 23.0825.74

ALYND13 1:39.13

Swearingen, Quincy 10 Williams, Ethan 11

Rinehart, Elijah 11 Wilhite, Porter 11

24.85 25.13 23.4525.70

ASEHOM14 1:39.99

Li, Scotty 10 Champagne, Jacob 10

Wynne, Dylan 11 Nyman, Leo 12

25.54 25.65 23.8224.98

ASHEL15 1:40.34

Ordonez, Abram 12 Morson, Charlie 9

Morson, Sean 12 Anthis, Wyatt 11

25.09 24.98 25.5624.71

ASQUAL16 1:41.79

Holman, Josh 12 Rippon, Trey 9

Buss, Cristian 12 Armani, Kayden 11

25.58 23.67 25.4527.09

AABERD17 1:42.74

Parker, Zach 11 Patterson, Foster 12

Linker, Denny 9 Berney, Jamieson 12

25.38 26.01 24.9126.44

AHOCK18 1:43.17

Maitland, Ben 10 Barrett, Pierce 12

Maitland, Tobias 11 Guinn, Degan 12

25.10 26.74 25.3126.02

AENUM19 1:45.74

Strong, Connor 11 Prince, David 9

Paulson, Dean 11 Hughes-Kuruganti, Joshua 12

27.06 26.06 26.2526.37

ASETON--- SCR

Bloom, Aidan 12 Scardino, Samuel 10

Richardson, Brennen 9 Graeme, Colin 9

ACR--- SCR

Haarberg, Jacob 10 Lane, Spencer 10

Daily, Liam 9 Torres, Sean 12

AHBAY--- SCR

Russell, Toby 12 Stewart, Julian 9

Bennett, Tyler 11 McGrath, Tristan 10
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Preliminaries ...   (#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 2A)

AFV--- SCR

Williamson, Carson 12 Schafer, Parker 12

Johnson, Brayden 9 Kurta, Tarik 10

ASEDRO--- SCR

McNulty, Joseph 11 Jepperson, Jacob 12

Moore, Alex 9 Schweizer, Koen 11

AB-E--- SCR

Hutson, Eli 11 Ojeda Lopez, Nathan 10

Stansberry, Ezekiel 11 Rozema, Jonah 9

AKSS--- SCR

Rogers, Quinn 9 Morrison, Nathan 10

Heromusa, Sawyer 9 Robinson, Blake 10

AOLYM--- SCR

Ocampo, Raphael 9 Jorgensen, Sander 11

Castillo, Chester 12 Debritz, Jackson 10

ATOPP--- SCR

AMM--- SCR

Larsen, Ethan 11 Berry, Pace 10

Alvarez, Felix 12 Wilson, Justin 12

AEVALL--- SCR

 
#210  Boys 100 Yard Back 2A

Meet Record: 48.79 2019! Timothy Gallagher

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.38

AAC50.37

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NK 12Beers, Isaac1 49.88 AAC

24.25 25.63

HIGH 10Carr, Dylan2 53.00   17.0

25.25 27.75

CR 12Noftsker, Liam3 53.91   16.0

26.24 27.67

ANAC 11Mcclintock, Will4 55.84   15.0

26.57 29.27

HOCK 11Dunn, Liam5 55.87   14.0

26.85 29.02

SQUAL 11Synnott, Mathias6 57.17   13.0

27.64 29.53

SEL 12Noyes, Michael7 57.80   12.0

27.57 30.23

NK 11Maberry, August8 58.28   11.0

27.54 30.74

B - Final

ABERD 10Bates, Tyler*9 58.86   8.0

28.66 30.20

MM 12Soetamin, Rudi*9 58.86   8.0

27.67 31.19

STE 12Ruppe, John11 58.97   6.0

28.60 30.37

PA  9Nahory, Blake12 1:00.98   5.0

29.50 31.48

PUL 12Carter, Adam R13 1:01.14   4.0

29.50 31.64

ANAC 11Hernandez, John14 1:01.29   3.0

29.13 32.16

BELL  9Jones, Derek15 1:01.75   2.0

30.24 31.51

OLYM  9Shelton, Tavyn16 1:02.31   1.0

29.99 32.32

 
#210  Boys 100 Yard Back 2A

Meet Record: 48.79 2019! Timothy Gallagher

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.38

AAC50.37

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NK 12Beers, Isaac1 49.84 AAC

24.41 25.43

HIGH 10Carr, Dylan2 54.07

26.32 27.75

CR 12Noftsker, Liam3 54.43

26.48 27.95

SQUAL 11Synnott, Mathias4 55.67

26.94 28.73

ANAC 11Mcclintock, Will5 55.73

26.80 28.93

HOCK 11Dunn, Liam6 55.80

26.83 28.97

NK 11Maberry, August*7 57.73

26.96 30.77

SEL 12Noyes, Michael*7 57.73

27.24 30.49

MM 12Soetamin, Rudi9 58.38

27.29 31.09

STE 12Ruppe, John10 59.47

28.93 30.54

ABERD 10Bates, Tyler11 59.57

28.80 30.77

ANAC 11Hernandez, John12 59.89

29.05 30.84

PUL 12Carter, Adam R13 1:00.98

29.52 31.46

PA  9Nahory, Blake14 1:01.46

29.30 32.16

BELL  9Jones, Derek15 1:01.94

30.27 31.67

OLYM  9Shelton, Tavyn16 1:02.46

30.40 32.06

NK 10Anderson, Justin17 1:03.76

30.52 33.24

TOPP 11Zuniga, Emiliano18 1:03.95

30.58 33.37

LYND 11Wilhite, Porter19 1:05.05

30.37 34.68

SHEL 12Ordonez, Abram20 1:05.86

31.79 34.07

FIFE 12Nicholls, Cyrus--- SCR

FV 9Johnson, Brayden--- SCR

HBAY 10Mills, Kaden--- SCR

HOCK 11MacDonald, Owen--- SCR

FV 12Williamson, Carson--- SCR

SHEL 12Watkins, Roman--- SCR

CR 10Haarberg, Jacob--- SCR

PA 12Boyd, Adam--- SCR

OLYM 12Rehahn, Josh--- SCR

PUL 12Clark, Ryan--- SCR

TOPP 10Bjur, Robert--- SCR

PUL 12Lee, Hyrum K--- SCR

PROSS 11Felicetti, Ethan--- SCR

TOPP 10Hurley, Kyu--- SCR

SEL  9Palmer, Kameron--- SCR

SEL 12Hansen, Jonathan--- SCR

PUL 10Ritter, Seth A--- SCR

EVALL  9Bombard, Alex--- SCR

LYND 11Henry, Conner--- SCR

STE 12Maxwell, Jacob--- SCR

SEHOM 9Mathey, Koen--- SCR

RAL 12Prewitt, Evan--- SCR

SAMM 11Rosenow, Jacob--- SCR

ANAC 12Edge, Henry--- SCR

ANAC 11Briefer, Isaac--- SCR

SEHOM  9Arthur, Kai--- SCR

B-E 11King, Charlie--- SCR

 
#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast 2A

Meet Record: 54.43 2018! Josh Bottelberghe

State Record: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang

AAA55.84

AAC56.98

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUL 12Gomez, Felix S1 59.09   20.0

27.50 31.59

SAMM 12Yun, Zuriahn2 59.38   17.0

27.68 31.70

ZIL 11Muffett, Ian3 1:00.18   16.0

27.65 32.53

NK 12Correll, James4 1:00.62   15.0

28.19 32.43

ANAC 10Harris, Zachary5 1:00.94   14.0

28.60 32.34

SEDRO 12Pusateri, Peter6 1:01.18   13.0

28.76 32.42

AM 12Wold, Philip7 1:01.83   12.0

28.46 33.37

SAMM 10Chene, Ryder8 1:02.29   11.0

29.30 32.99

B - Final

LIND 10Grant, Heston9 1:01.60   9.0

29.14 32.46

QUIN 11Escure, Rami10 1:02.80   7.0

29.09 33.71

SAMM 11Jiang, Alan11 1:02.99   6.0

29.83 33.16
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B - Final ...   (#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast 2A)

SEL 12Ozanich, Michael M12 1:03.55   5.0

29.34 34.21

AM  9Wold, Evan13 1:04.01   4.0

30.03 33.98

KINGS 10Cummings, Zachary14 1:04.55   3.0

29.94 34.61

BELL 11Rodriguez-Stiff, Alec15 1:07.50   2.0

30.98 36.52

WASHO 9DeShazer, Harry16 1:07.60   1.0

30.89 36.71

 
#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast 2A

Meet Record: 54.43 2018! Josh Bottelberghe

State Record: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang

AAA55.84

AAC56.98

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAMM 12Yun, Zuriahn1 58.43

27.23 31.20

PUL 12Gomez, Felix S2 59.27

27.63 31.64

NK 12Correll, James3 1:00.06

27.89 32.17

ZIL 11Muffett, Ian4 1:00.40

28.20 32.20

SEDRO 12Pusateri, Peter5 1:00.53

28.53 32.00

ANAC 10Harris, Zachary6 1:01.36

28.97 32.39

SAMM 10Chene, Ryder7 1:01.77

28.68 33.09

AM 12Wold, Philip8 1:01.83

28.55 33.28

LIND 10Grant, Heston9 1:02.23

29.51 32.72

QUIN 11Escure, Rami10 1:02.27

28.80 33.47

SAMM 11Jiang, Alan11 1:03.39

29.82 33.57

SEL 12Ozanich, Michael M*12 1:03.97

29.57 34.40

KINGS 10Cummings, Zachary*12 1:03.97

29.72 34.25

AM  9Wold, Evan14 1:05.09

30.01 35.08

WASHO 9DeShazer, Harry15 1:06.39

30.83 35.56

BELL 11Rodriguez-Stiff, Alec16 1:06.59

31.09 35.50

ENUM 12Harms, Tanner17 1:07.13

30.64 36.49

LYND 11Moreland, Cody18 1:07.86

31.78 36.08

MM 10Berry, Pace19 1:10.15

31.81 38.34

SHEL 12Morson, Sean20 1:10.48

31.43 39.05

SEL  9Peace, Otis--- SCR

HOCK 11Maitland, Tobias--- SCR

HOCK 10Atchley, Jaden--- SCR

PUL 11Campbell, Michael S--- SCR

PUL 11Frichette, Carter B--- SCR

EVALL 11De Blasio, Dallas--- SCR

HOQ 12Wallace, Tommy--- SCR

ABERD 12Patterson, Foster--- SCR

SHEL 9Holzgrove, Judah--- SCR

SHEL 9Morson, Charlie--- SCR

FV 12Schafer, Parker--- SCR

SETON 12Bloom, Aidan--- SCR

HBAY 12Major, Will--- SCR

ANAC 11Evans, Jonathan--- SCR

SQUAL 12Holman, Josh--- SCR

LIND 12Bui, Alex--- SCR

PA 12Weller, Adam--- SCR

SEDRO 11Bullard, William--- SCR

SEHOM 12Nyman, Leo--- SCR

SEHOM 12Gaston, Lucas--- SCR

BELL 12O'Connell, Alex--- SCR

PUL  9Reed, Troy R--- SCR

QUIN 10Bensch, Robert--- SCR

STE 11Myers, Mitch--- SCR

STE 12Albert, Caleb--- SCR

PROSS 11Rude, Johan--- SCR

LIND 12Bushaw, Gene--- SCR

PROSS 11Mckee, Jacob--- SCR

 
#212  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 2A

Meet Record: 3:10.88 2019! Olympic

H Meyer, R Burchell, R Burchell, D Meyer

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APUL1 3:18.21   40.0

Miller, William C 10 Gomez, Felix S 12

Uberuaga, Teo W 10 McCoy, Jake K 9

22.68 46.89 49.5023.68

24.98 51.83 24.07 49.99

ASAMM2 3:22.37   34.0

Davis, Edmund 12 Chojnacki, Patrick 12

Chene, Ryder 10 Yun, Zuriahn 12

23.30 48.81 52.2824.61

24.92 52.88 22.90 48.40

AQUIN3 3:23.00   32.0

Escure, Quinn 10 Escure, Rami 11

van der Merwe, Wyatt 12 Calloway, Trenten 11

27.28 57.85 49.7822.99

22.78 47.94 22.76 47.43

AANAC4 3:25.00   30.0

Niessner, Ethan 12 Horr, Ryan 12

Mcclintock, Will 11 Hernandez, John 11

24.20 50.99 49.2423.72

24.99 52.00 25.19 52.77

ANK5 3:26.98   28.0

Maberry, August 11 Hendryx, Gage 11

McLain, Levi 10 Stefanski, Ian 11

25.34 51.83 51.8224.69

25.47 54.19 23.39 49.14

ASTE6 3:30.06   26.0

Koshinsky, Aidan 11 Wyant, Cooper 11

Rivera, Marcos 10 Ruppe, John 12

25.54 52.76 53.5025.23

24.93 52.55 24.15 51.25

ABELL7 3:34.25   24.0

Bates, Isaac 11 Mosquera, Michael 11

Anderson, Aidan 12 Devaney, Kason 10

26.01 54.90 56.2126.46

24.18 51.59 24.45 51.55

AHOCK8 3:34.59   22.0

Dunn, Liam 11 Chung, Nathan 11

Guinn, Degan 12 Dangleis, Parker 11

23.96 50.04 57.1326.29

26.48 58.12 23.70 49.30

B - Final

APA9 3:35.85   18.0

Weller, Adam 12 Nahory, Blake 9

Boyd, Adam 12 Close, Landon 11

24.67 51.54 54.9726.79

25.82 54.93 25.25 54.41

ALIND10 3:38.52   14.0

Seid, CJ 12 Bushaw, Gene 12

Bui, Alex 12 Grant, Heston 10

26.55 55.64 56.8026.62

25.77 55.77 23.95 50.31

ACR11 3:41.33   12.0

Butler, James Reed 9 Torres, Sean 12

Yamashita, Owen 12 Noftsker, Liam 12

26.26 56.10 1:00.7228.40

26.49 55.83 23.58 48.68

ASEHOM12 3:42.00   10.0

Li, Scotty 10 Auld, Kellen 12

Champagne, Jacob 10 Nyman, Leo 12

26.59 55.21 55.1125.88

27.37 58.26 25.60 53.42

AB-E13 3:42.26   8.0

Eilers, Tim 10 King, Charlie 11

Perales, Aidan 12 Rozema, Noah 11

26.85 55.84 57.9627.30

26.17 55.70 24.80 52.76

ASQUAL14 3:43.51   6.0

Rippon, Trey 9 Brand, Mattias 12

Holman, Josh 12 Synnott, Mathias 11

25.94 54.34 57.2426.82

28.07 58.87 25.35 53.06
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B - Final ...   (#212  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 2A)

AABERD15 3:44.90   4.0

Burns, Colton 12 Berney, Jamieson 12

Linker, Denny 9 Bates, Tyler 10

26.34 55.25 55.4726.47

27.33 57.44 25.64 56.74

AOLYM16 3:49.54   2.0

Anthony, Stefan 12 Rehahn, Josh 12

Cole, Miles 11 Shelton, Tavyn 9

23.94 50.28 1:03.2030.22

28.50 59.75 26.55 56.31

 
#212  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 2A

Meet Record: 3:10.88 2019! Olympic

H Meyer, R Burchell, R Burchell, D Meyer

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUL1 3:19.12

Miller, William C 10 Gomez, Felix S 12

Uberuaga, Teo W 10 McCoy, Jake K 9

22.92 47.50 49.3923.64

24.92 51.76 24.16 50.47

ASAMM2 3:22.67

Davis, Edmund 12 Chojnacki, Patrick 12

Chene, Ryder 10 Yun, Zuriahn 12

23.14 48.45 52.0024.45

25.42 53.80 22.86 48.42

AANAC3 3:23.78

Niessner, Ethan 12 Horr, Ryan 12

Mcclintock, Will 11 Hernandez, John 11

24.33 51.01 48.5623.33

24.45 52.33 24.91 51.88

AQUIN4 3:24.55

Escure, Quinn 10 Escure, Rami 11

van der Merwe, Wyatt 12 Calloway, Trenten 11

26.91 57.19 51.4124.21

22.85 48.16 22.71 47.79

ANK5 3:27.61

Hendryx, Gage 11 McLain, Levi 10

Prantil, Colebe Maberry, August 11

25.87 53.05 52.0124.80

25.36 53.09 23.51 49.46

ASTE6 3:29.98

Koshinsky, Aidan 11 Wyant, Cooper 11

Rivera, Marcos 10 Ruppe, John 12

25.84 52.83 53.4725.53

25.13 52.41 24.07 51.27

AHOCK7 3:34.39

Dunn, Liam 11 Chung, Nathan 11

Guinn, Degan 12 Dangleis, Parker 11

23.90 50.25 57.0626.06

26.35 58.28 23.10 48.80

ABELL8 3:35.56

Mosquera, Michael 11 Anderson, Aidan 12

Bates, Isaac 11 Devaney, Kason 10

26.62 56.15 52.0424.68

26.32 55.71 24.24 51.66

APA9 3:37.23

Boyd, Adam 12 Nahory, Blake 9

Close, Landon 11 Weller, Adam 12

26.40 55.44 56.1427.30

25.39 54.34 24.06 51.31

ALIND10 3:38.23

Seid, CJ 12 Bushaw, Gene 12

Bui, Alex 12 Grant, Heston 10

26.31 56.25 57.0126.76

25.85 55.43 23.50 49.54

ACR11 3:40.09

Butler, James Reed 9 Torres, Sean 12

Yamashita, Owen 12 Noftsker, Liam 12

26.33 55.55 59.3928.70

26.65 56.21 23.58 48.94

ASQUAL12 3:40.12

Rippon, Trey 9 Brand, Mattias 12

Holman, Josh 12 Synnott, Mathias 11

25.75 54.72 56.5026.60

27.79 58.05 23.84 50.85

ASEHOM13 3:41.49

Li, Scotty 10 Auld, Kellen 12

Champagne, Jacob 10 Nyman, Leo 12

26.53 54.71 55.0425.95

27.01 57.63 25.82 54.11

AB-E14 3:42.35

Eilers, Tim 10 King, Charlie 11

Perales, Aidan 12 Rozema, Noah 11

26.19 54.72 58.7627.73

26.74 56.53 24.43 52.34

AABERD15 3:43.54

Burns, Colton 12 Berney, Jamieson 12

Linker, Denny 9 Bates, Tyler 10

26.18 55.00 56.6927.06

27.42 58.24 25.14 53.61

AOLYM16 3:44.35

Anthony, Stefan 12 Cadua, Jon 10

Cole, Miles 11 Shelton, Tavyn 9

24.35 50.91 59.5028.10

27.62 58.10 26.57 55.84

ASEL17 3:44.87

De Dios Ramíírez, Juan 9 Hansen, Jonathan 12

Rees, Sam 12 Noyes, Michael 12

27.37 56.96 54.0725.71

27.82 58.15 26.18 55.69

AWR18 3:47.41

Arnold, Mason 10 Martin, Anthony 12

Simon, Jordan 12 Slish, Evan 12

26.09 54.21 1:08.1031.78

26.03 54.61 23.75 50.49

AFIFE19 3:49.86

Johnson, Colton 12 Rosales, Daniel

Nicholls, Cyrus 12 Haroldson, Chase 11

26.86 56.77 1:01.9728.39

27.90 55.61 26.51 55.51

ASEDRO20 4:04.09

Bullard, William 11 McNulty, Joseph 11

Schweizer, Koen 11 Motgomery, Todd 11

28.96 1:01.34 1:04.4930.27

29.83 1:03.02 26.19 55.24

AHBAY--- SCR

Mills, Kaden 10 Bennett, Tyler 11

Major, Will 12 Russell, Toby 12

AAM--- SCR

Burgess, Hayden 10 Locke, Steven 11

Jensen, James 10 Shelton, Kirk 12

AFV--- SCR

Catton, Jonas 9 Frank, Evan 9

Jackson, James 10 Schafer, Parker 12

ASHEL--- SCR

Watkins, Roman 12 Karr, Andrew 10

Carter, Coy 11 Holzgrove, Judah 9

ALYND--- SCR

Joss, Harrison 12 Henry, Conner 11

Muggerud, Porter 10 Rinehart, Elijah 11

ABREM--- SCR

Myers, Miles 11 Tang, Sandro 12

Isenhart, Landen 12 Gill, Brandon 11

AENUM--- SCR

Strong, Connor 11 Paulson, Dean 11

Prince, David 9 Hughes-Kuruganti, Joshua 12

AFOSS--- SCR

Sweany, Jeffery 9 Nichols, Gabe 10

Nguyen, Jason 10 Korrell, AJ 11

AKINGS--- SCR

Mixon, William 12 Wood, Fiver 12

Longbons, Colin 12 Eudeline, Benji 11

APROSS--- SCR

AFP--- SCR

Jaquez, Savino 12 Langlois, Nick 10

Hulser, Landon 11 Foust, Mac 12

 
Scores - Men

 Men - 2A - Team Rankings - Through Event 214

1. Anacortes 280

2. Pullman 271

3. North Kitsap 230

4. Sammamish 196

5. Steilacoom 153

6. Quincy 135

7. Selah 123

8. Port Angeles 99

9. Bellingham 98

10. Archbishop Murphy 95

11. Hockinson 92

12. Lindbergh 67

13. Squalicum 55

14. Columbia River 48
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(Scores - Men)

15. Kingston 43

16. Sehome 35

17. Highline 33

18. Burlington Edison 32

19. Tyee 31

20. Olympic 28

21. Zillah 27

22. White River 22

23. Mark Morris 21

24. Sedro Woolley 17

25. Lynden 15

26. Aberdeen-Weatherwax HS 14

27. Enumclaw 13

28. Fife 12

29. Bremerton 9

30. Sequim 7

31. Toppenish 6

32. Shelton 4

33. Fort Vancouver 2

34. Washougal 1


